PHONE: 800-245-3573 www.3M.com/Electrical 47
3M™ Scotchlok™ Female Disconnects
Nylon Fully Insulated Interlock Barrel Female Disconnects
Terminal Type Disconnect
Terminal Style Fully Insulated
Fastener Orientation Female
Insulation Material Nylon
Barrel Style Interlocking Barrel
Barrel Length 0.250"
Max. Insul. Dia. 0.145"
RoHS 2011/65/EU Yes
Agency Approval
Manufacturing Origin
Order No. UPC
Conductor
Size
Male Tab Width (W') (L) Thickness Barrel I.D.
Term. per
Carton
Term. per
Case
MNI18-250DFIX 051128-58933 22 - 18 AWG 0.250" 0.91" 0.032" 0.076" 100 500
MNI18-250DFIK 054007-69577 22 - 18 AWG 0.250" 0.91" 0.032" 0.076" - 1000
MNI14-250DFIX 051128-58932 16 - 14 AWG 0.250" 0.91" 0.032" 0.076" 100 500
MNI14-250DFIK 054007-69575 16 - 14 AWG 0.250" 0.91" 0.032" 0.076" - 1000
MNI10-250DFIX 051128-58930 12 - 10 AWG 0.250" 0.99" 0.032" 0.128" 50 500
MNI10-250DFIK 054007-69573 12 - 10 AWG 0.250" 0.99" 0.032" 0.128" - 500
Term
inals, K
its and Tools
IronwoodPremium_251553_Catalog-On-Demand.QXD  8/27/2013  10:26 AM  Page 47